
Operational Creditors (Government Dues) 

 

Sr. No. Name of Creditor Amount Claimed Amount Admitted 

  (in Rs.) 

1 Customs Department (EPCG 

Monitoring Cell) 

10,74,68,323.00 10,74,68,323.00 

2 Goods and Services Tax 

Department – Surat  

8,59,49,124.00 8,59,49,124.00 

3 Customs Department (DEEC 

Monitoring Cell) – Mumbai 

7,31,88,027.00 7,31,88,027.00 

4 Customs Department (DEEC 

Monitoring Cell) – Nhava Sheva  

6,87,91,322.00 6,87,91,322.00 

5 Central Goods and Service Tax 

and Central Excise (Division VI) - 

Daman 

6,21,19,145.00 6,21,19,145.00 

Total  39,75,15,941.00 39,75,15,941.00 

 


